Distributor of Luminus Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CXM-22-27-80-36-AC00-F2-3 - LED COB 42W 5905LM 28MM SQ SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Luminus Devices Inc.Luminus Devices Inc.
CXM-22-27-80-36-AC00-F2-3CXM-22-27-80-36-AC00-F2-3

Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
4
PDS-002437 Rev 01           © 2014 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
Note 1: 	 NN nomenclature corresponds to the following:
	 27  = 2700K
	 30  = 3000K
35  = 3500K
40  = 4000K
50 = 5000K
65 = 6500K
Note2: XX CRI is specified as minumum value
	 80 CRI is 80 minumum, R9 > 0
	 90 CRI is 90 minumum , R9 > 50
	 95 CRI is 95 minumum, R9 >90
Example 1:
The ordered part number CXM-22-30-80-36-AA00-F2-3 which refers to a  22 millimeter diameter emitter,  at color temperature 3000K, a minimum CRI of
80, a typical voltage of 36V, a standard package, a typical flux of 5,400 lumens and a 3-step MacAdam ellipse chromaticity range.
Product Family Light Emitting
Surface Diameter
Color

CXM-22 Product Datasheet
Preliminary
Product  Ordering and Shipping  Part Number Nomenclature
All CXM-22 products are packaged and labeled with part numbers as outlined in the table on page 5. Luminus may include any smaller
chromaticity bin that is contained in the larger bin as  part of the ordered part. When shipped, each package will contain only a single
flux and chromaticity bin. The part number designation is as follows:
CXM-22
                             5 / 11                             5 / 11
Distributor of Luminus Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CXM-22-27-80-36-AC00-F2-3 - LED COB 42W 5905LM 28MM SQ SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
5
PDS-002437 Rev 01           © 2014 Luminus Devices, Inc. - All Rights Reserved
The following tables describe products with typical flux and minimum flux measured at 1,280mA and specified at Tj = 85ºC. The values at
25ºC are calculated and shown for reference only. Luminus may choose to ship a smaller chromatiticy bin in an order for a larger.
CXM-22 Product Datasheet
Preliminary
CXM-22 Part Numbers (Typical Flux)
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Ordering Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min) 3-step MacAdam Ellipse 2-step MacAdam Ellipse
2700K
 5,110  4,855  5,680 80 CXM-22-27-80-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-22-27-80-36-AC00-F2-2
 3,990  3,790  4,430 90 CXM-22-27-90-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-22-27-90-36-AC00-F2-2
 3,755  3,565  4,170 95 CXM-22-27-95-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-22-27-95-36-AC00-F2-2
3000K
 5,400  5,130  6,000 80 CXM-22-30-80-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-22-30-80-36-AC00-F2-2
 4,590  4,360  5,100 90 CXM-22-30-90-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-22-30-90-36-AC00-F2-2
 4,240  4,025  4,710 95 CXM-22-30-95-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-22-30-95-36-AC00-F2-2
3500K
 5,580  5,300  6,200 80 CXM-22-35-80-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-22-35-80-36-AC00-F2-2
 4,805  4,565  5,340 90 CXM-22-35-90-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-22-35-90-36-AC00-F2-2
4000K
 5,770  5,480  6,410 80 CXM-22-40-80-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-22-40-80-36-AC00-F2-2
 4,970  4,720  5,520 90 CXM-22-40-90-36-AC00-F2-3 CXM-22-40-90-36-AC00-F2-2
Output Flux (lm) Reference
Color
Rendering
Index
Part Number
CCT
Typ.
(85ºC)
Min.
(85ºC)
Typ.
(calculated)
(25ºC)
CRI (min) 5-step MacAdam Ellipse 3-step MacAdam Ellipse
5000K  5,905  5,610  6,560 80 CXM-22-50-80-36-AC00-F2-5 CXM-22-50-80-36-AC00-F2-3
6500K  5,885  5,590  6,540 80 CXM-22-65-80-36-AC00-F2-5 CXM-22-65-80-36-AC00-F2-3
*Note: 	 Luminus maintains a +/- 6% tolerance on flux measurements.
	 Luminus maintains a +/- 2% tolerance on CRI measurements.
                             6 / 11                             6 / 11
Distributor of Luminus Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited